EN0H-1011GE23 R0919
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1011G
Pressure Reducing Valves
D22
Pressure reducing valve with piston balanced seat
Standard pattern for compressed air
E23 R0919 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes: 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 11/4", 11/2" and 2".
• standard
- not available
Note: ... = space holder for connection size
Note: Ordering number example for 11/4" and type A valve: D22-11/4A
Note: Special Versions available on request
Accessories
Overview
Parameter Values
Connection sizes: R 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2"
Nominal size diameter: DN 8 10 15 20 25 32 40 50
Weight: kg 0.3 0.3 0.45 0.6 1.35 1.8 2.9 3.8
Dimensions: L 50 50 65 80 95 105 115 130
H 90 90 105 105 150 160 200 210
h 34 34 36 42 57 57 72 72
PED 2014/68/EU: n.a. √ √
D22-...A
Connection size: Standard version •
Description Dimension Part No.
M38K Pressure gauge
Housing diameter 50 mm, below connection thread G 1/4"
Note: Please indicate upper value of pressure range when ordering.
Range: 0 - 4 bar M38K-A4
Range: 0 - 10 bar M38K-A10
Range: 0 - 16 bar M38K-A16
Range: 0 - 25 bar M38K-A25
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1011GE23 R0919 • Subject to change
D22 - Pressure reducing valve with piston balanced seat
Spare Parts
Pressure Regulator D22, from 1968 onwards